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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Zamość, 13- - 14-12-2014

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 100m zmienny 12 lat i starsi
2014-12-14 - 11:09 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 1:02.41 CHWADECZKO, Zuzanna 01103 Krakow 2013-03-10
TOP LOZP 12 1:11.63 KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 01303 Pulawy 2009-12-06
TOP LOZP 13 1:07.72 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Pulawy 2006-12-10
TOP LOZP 14 1:05.35 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Poznan 2011-12-16
TOP LOZP 15 1:04.63 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Gorzow Wlkp. 2012-03-11
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. BORKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:14.11 472 33.70 40.41
2. BOROWIEC, Weronika 01 Lider Chełm 1:15.64 444 33.79 41.85
3. WŁODARCZYK, Zuzanna 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:16.54 429 34.89 41.65
4. BUJAK, Maria 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:16.58 428 36.26 40.32
5. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.56 412 36.00 41.56
6. TERLECKA, Anna 02 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:18.05 404 38.16 39.89
7. MAŁEK, Martyna 02 Skarpa Lublin 1:19.29 386 37.72 41.57
8. DYBCIO, Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 1:19.68 380 37.84 41.84
9. STEFANIUK, Oliwia 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:19.84 378 35.06 44.78

10. BANACH, Julia 01 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:22.98 336 39.64 43.34
11. GAJASZEK, Karolina 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:23.42 331 41.64 41.78
12. MARCZUK, Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:23.76 327 36.72 47.04
13. CHOLEWIŃSKA, Paulina 01 Orka Zamość 1:24.90 314 39.56 45.34
14. HOŁUBIEC, Klaudia 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:24.97 313 40.60 44.37
15. SILIPICKA, Oliwia 02 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:27.88 283 39.99 47.89

Junior 14-15 lat

1. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 1:08.89 588 32.14 36.75
2. MIKOŁAJEK, Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:15.84 441 35.72 40.12
3. WÓJCIK, Julia 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:16.98 421 35.29 41.69
4. KWIECIŃSKA, Agata 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:22.36 344 38.27 44.09
5. SKRZYŃSKA, Ewa 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:27.32 289 40.67 46.65
6. NADOLSKA, Julia 00 Lider Chełm 1:32.29 244 36.95 55.34

Open 12 lat i starsi

1. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:07.90 614 31.61 36.29
2. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:08.73 592 31.73 37.00
3. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 1:08.89 588 32.14 36.75
4. BORKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:14.11 472 33.70 40.41
5. BOROWIEC, Weronika 01 Lider Chełm 1:15.64 444 33.79 41.85
6. MIKOŁAJEK, Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:15.84 441 35.72 40.12
7. WŁODARCZYK, Zuzanna 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:16.54 429 34.89 41.65
8. BUJAK, Maria 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:16.58 428 36.26 40.32
9. WÓJCIK, Julia 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:16.98 421 35.29 41.69

10. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.56 412 36.00 41.56
11. MAŁEK, Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:17.82 408 35.45 42.37
12. TERLECKA, Anna 02 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:18.05 404 38.16 39.89
13. MAŁEK, Martyna 02 Skarpa Lublin 1:19.29 386 37.72 41.57
14. DYBCIO, Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 1:19.68 380 37.84 41.84
15. STEFANIUK, Oliwia 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:19.84 378 35.06 44.78
16. KWIECIŃSKA, Agata 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:22.36 344 38.27 44.09
17. BANACH, Julia 01 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:22.98 336 39.64 43.34
18. GAJASZEK, Karolina 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:23.42 331 41.64 41.78
19. MARCZUK, Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:23.76 327 36.72 47.04
20. CHOLEWIŃSKA, Paulina 01 Orka Zamość 1:24.90 314 39.56 45.34
21. HOŁUBIEC, Klaudia 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:24.97 313 40.60 44.37
22. SKRZYŃSKA, Ewa 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:27.32 289 40.67 46.65
23. SILIPICKA, Oliwia 02 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:27.88 283 39.99 47.89
24. NADOLSKA, Julia 00 Lider Chełm 1:32.29 244 36.95 55.34


